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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,061    6,175      347       55       36        0    5,061     13,767    18,828 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       35   0%   1,049   5%       0   0%       3   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,800    7,485      516       83       43        0    5,978     16,257    22,235 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       59   0%   1,261   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,487   12,769      772      152      104        0   11,459     30,799    42,258 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Clay      114   0%   2,380   5%       1   0%      14   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   7,328    4,789      251       53       45        0    4,918     13,407    18,325 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       29   0%     897   4%       0   0%      14   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     982    1,468      115       18       10        0      970      2,830     3,800 25%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge       16   0%     215   5%       2   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     351      633       36        5        1        0      341      1,116     1,457 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        4   0%      86   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,047    3,728      226       36       38        0    3,264      8,798    12,062 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       23   0%     691   5%       1   0%       6   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     935    1,446       87       13        5        0      976      2,704     3,680 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        6   0%     209   5%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,996    6,570      321       40       40        0    4,321     12,982    17,303 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Lysander       27   0%     983   5%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   9,050    7,834      398       42       77        0    6,964     18,806    25,770 35%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       67   0%   1,329   5%       0   0%       6   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,336    1,685       86       16       26        0    1,291      3,520     4,811 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        1   0%     369   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,485    5,287      289       51       51        0    4,519     12,133    16,652 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Onondaga       36   0%     924   5%       1   0%       4   0%       5   0%       0   0%

     426      837       42        7        5        0      454      1,422     1,876 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%     105   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,543    2,136      104       15       16        0    1,431      4,141     5,572 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       25   0%     302   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,982    6,198      401      116       61        0    6,170     16,026    22,196 35%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       43   0%   1,216   5%       0   0%       9   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,783    2,428       72        6       16        0    1,397      4,655     6,052 29%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles       11   0%     337   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     380      595       14        1        7        0      309      1,071     1,380 27%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        4   0%      70   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     572      794       42        9        7        0      519      1,534     2,053 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        5   0%     105   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,936    3,264      236       30       32        0    2,490      7,073     9,563 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Van Buren       35   0%     532   5%       0   0%       4   0%       4   0%       0   0%

  77,480   76,121    4,355      748      620        0   62,832 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   173,041   235,873     540   0%  13,060   5%       6   0%      79   0%      32   0%       0   0%
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